MEKP                              MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 40A switching capacity
- 1A-NO and 1C contact arrangements
- PCB terminals
- Open & sealed version available
- Conform to RoHS, ELV directive
CONTACT DATA                          CHARACTERISTICS

18,000 operations/hr
MEKP                              MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
MEKP   -    012     -   1H            1                    L
Model No. Coil Voltage Contact Form Version Coil Power Consumption
MEKP 3,5,6,9,12,24VDC 1H: 1A
1Z: 1C
1: USA open model
2: USA sealed model
3: European open model
4: European sealed model
Nil: 1.6W
L: 1.9W
DIMENSIONS(units:mm)  Tolerance:±0.5mm
3
.
5
USA FOTPRINT OPEN MODEL SEALED MODEL
1
8
.
5
19.2 23.5 21.0
2
1
.
5
26.2
3
.
7
3.
5
EUROPE FOTPRINT OPEN MODEL
1
8
.5
19.2 23.5
3.75
14.88
5.353
.
7
3
1
1
.
8
7
12.28
4.08
2
.
3
3
2-  1.4
Φ
6
.
4
3
4.1
2-  1.4
Φ
6
.
3
3
.
3
3.5 2.2
15.9
5.9